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| [22/07/13  BY CASH _
s bsje7/t3  BY CLG mide ,.363371 Jt 31200.29 700000 CT
3 |sse7/13  Unclr Amt 31000.00 Cr OBC Amt 2]o0  Clear Bal 1090.90 Cr
¢ Ay BN L §54.00 32554.00 Cr
5 | 29/06/14 BY INTT 649.00 33203.00 Cr
6 | 28/12/14 BY INTT 662,01 33865.00 Cr
7| 28/06/15  BY INTT 675,00 . 34540.00 Cr
g4  27/12/i5 BY INTT 689.00 35229.00 Cr
9 31/03/16 BY INTT 367.00 35596.00 Cr
1d  30/06/16 BY INTT 355.00 35951.00 Cr
11 30/05/16 BY INTT i 362.00 36313.00 Cr
12 31/12/16  BY INTT ' 366.00 36679.00 Cr
1d  31/03/17  BY INTT 362.00 37041.00 Cr
14 30/06/17 BY INTT 369.00 37410.00 Cr
19 06/07/17  QSMS CHA 15.00 37395.00 Cr
14 06/07/17 GST 3.00 37392.00 Cr
11 30/09/17 BY INTT 377.00 37769.00-Cr
18 31/12/17  BY INTT 333.00 38102.00 Cr
149 31/03/18  BY INTT 329.00 38431.00 Cr
20 30/06/18  BY INTT S 335.00 38766.00 Cr
21 30/09/18  BY INTT pd 342.00 39108.00 Cr
22 31/12/18  BY INTT T 345.00 39453.00 Cr
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